CARACTERISTICAS

TEJIDOS TECNICOS

Fibra de Poliéster recubierta de PV.C

Fibra de Poliéster 29% - PVC 71%

Fibra de Poliéster recubierta de PV.C

Fibra de Poliéster recubierta de PV.C

Fibra de Poliéster recubierta de PV.C

Fibra de vidrio 36% - PVC 64%

Fibra de vidrio 36% - PVC 64%

Fibra de vidrio 36% - PVC 64%

Fibra de vidrio 36% - PVC 64%

Fibra de vidrio 25% - PVC 75%

Fibra de vidrio 36% - PVC 64%

370gr

430gr

4209gr

400gr

550gr

330gr

385gr

390gr

4209r

537gr

535gr

0.54mm

0.60mm

0.56mm

0.55mm

0,70mm

0.30mm

0.35mm

0.57mm

0.54mm

0.29mm

0.49mm

10%

1%

3%

5%

3%

10%

5%

3%

1%

0%

0%

Clase 1

Clase 1

Clase 1

Clase 1

Clase 1

Clase 1

Clase 1

Clase 1

Clase 1

Clase 1

Clase 1

UNE-EN

UNE-EN

UNE-EN

UNE-EN

UNE-EN

UNE-EN

UNE-EN

UNE-EN

UNE-EN

UNE-EN

UNE-EN

13773:2003

13773:2003

13773:2003

13773:2003

13773:2003

13773:2003

13773:2003

13773:2003

13773:2003

13773:2003

13773:2003

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

300

230



